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FREE
REGULAR SIZE ORDER OF
McDonald's FRENCH FRIES
l ® with the purchase of any large
sandwich or entree salad.

All store visits
within one hour's VALID UNTIL January 1. 1989

time equals one Good at McDonald's of One coupon
visit Columbiana Township. Mahoning per vist, per
and Trumball Counties. Ohio customer

This coupon’not
valid with any
other offer

and Mercer County. Pa



Taking Charge in ’88
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YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY
1988
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Sept.3 @ Kent State University A
Sept. 10 EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
Sept. 17 **Open**

Sept. 24 @ Eastern lllinois

Oct. 1 UNIVERSITY OF AKRON

Oct.8 @ Northeastern University

Oct. 15 TOWSON STATE UNIVERSITY
(Homecoming)

Oct.22 @ Bowling Green State Univ.
Oct.29 (@ Liberty University

Nov.5  INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

Nov. 12 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
Nov. 19 MARSHALL UNIVERSITY
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Head Coach: Jim Tressel

Ticket Office
Season Tickets: $48.00 and $24.00 (216) 742-3482

Front: 1988 Seniors
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YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

1994 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
DAY/DATE OPPONENT TIME
Thurs., Sept. 1 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN 7:00 pm
Sat., Sept. 10 @ Delaware State 1:30 pm
Sat., Sept. 17 EASTERN KENTUCKY 7:00 pm
Sat., Sept. 24 SLIPPERY ROCK 7:00 pm
Sat., Oct. 1 McNEESE STATE 7:00 pm
Sat., Oct. 8 # NORTH ALABAMA 1:00 pm
Sat., Oct. 15 KENT STATE UNIVERSITY 1:00 pm
Sat.. Oct. 22 —QOPEN—

Sat., Oct. 29 UNIVERSITY OF AKRON 1:00 pm
Sat.,Nov. 5 @ SUNY-Buffalo 1:30 pm
Sat., Nov. 12 @ U. of Massachusetts 12:30 pm
Sat., Nov. 19 @ Indiana State 2:30 pm

ALL HOMES GAMES ARE IN BOLD CAPS.

—

HEAD COACH: JIM TRESSEL

TICKETS: 216/742-3482
# - DENOTES HOMECOMING/HALL OF FAME GAME.
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¥ FIRST FEDERAL

Savings Bank of Youngstown
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